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PD-1334-12 AUSTIN LOVING TRAVIS
INDECENCY WITH A CHILD

Lisa McMinn for the State Prosecuting Attorney
Ariel Payan for the Appellant
SPA

PD-1250-12 MARK ALEXANDER FLEMING DENTON
AGG. SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A CHILD

Richard Gladden for the Appellant
Catherine Luft for the State
APPELLANT

AP-76,571 ARELI CARBAJAL ESCOBAR TRAVIS
CAPITAL MURDER

Ariel Payan for the Appellant
Kathryn A. Scales for the State



AP-76,601

AP-76,994

AP-77,007

PD-1635-12

PD-1236-12

PD-1424-12

NO ORAL ARGUMENT

JOSEPH FRANCOIS JEAN HARRIS
CAPITAL MURDER

Wayne T. Hill for the Appellant
Dan McCrory for the State

EX PARTE DAVID LYNN BRATCHER HARRIS
HABEAS CORPUS

Randy L. Schaffer for the Applicant
Mike Anderson for the State

EX PARTE NANCY GAIL KNIGHT POTTER
HABEAS CORPUS

John Bennett for the Applicant
Randall Sims for the State

STATE OF TEXAS VS. MARK MERU NUECES
APPEAL FROM ORDER GRANTING NEW TRIAL

Douglas K. Norman for the State
Grant Jones for the Appellee
STATE

ANTHONY RAY DAVISON WALKER
BURGLARY OF A BUILDING

Clint Foster Sare for the Appellant
Jefferson P. Tatum for the State
APPELLANT

STATE OF TEXAS VS. DANIEL ZALMAN WHARTON
APPEAL FROM ORDER GRANTING A NEW TRIAL

Nathaniel Wood for the State
Richard L. Manske for the Appellee
STATE



